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https://www.zennancho.or.jp/distribution/mimimark/
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https://www.center- )
yasuragi.or.jp/saigai/doc/saigai_handbook.pdf mﬂ

10




11



12

P21




N
N
o

13



14




4
N
o

15



- P24

16



https://www.city.tsukuba.lg.jp/kurashi/anshin/1003889/1000609.html

https://www.city.tsukuba.lg.jp/kurashi/anshin/1003889/1000608.html
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https://www.city.tsukuba.lg.jp/

http://www.bousai.ibaraki.jp/

https://www.dosya.kasen.pref.ibaraki.jp/dosya/

https://www.river.go.jp/

https://www.jma.go.jp/jma/index.html

https://www.ktr.mlit.go.jp/shimodate/

https://www.bousai.go.jp/

https://www.fdma.go.jp/html/life/jisin2jisin.html
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Lucky FM
Lucky FM FM88.1 AM1458
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ACCS ® ACCS https://www.accs.or.jp/
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TEL 029-883-1111

TEL 029-883-1111
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